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Enrolment No. 

22054110001 
22054110002 
22054110003 
22054110004 
22054110005 
22054110006 
22054110007 
22054110009 
22054110010 
22054110011 
22054110012 
22054110013 
22054110014 
22054110016 
22054110017 
22054110018 
22054110019 
22054110020 
22054110021 
22054110022 
22054110023 
22054110024 
22054110025 
22054110026 
22054110027 
22054110028 
22054110029 

Name 

FAIZAN ASHRAF 
HIBBAN ZAFFAR 

SIBAT IQBAL 
BURHAN BILAL 

MAROOFA BHAT 
SANAH ZARGAR 

MOHAMMAD ARIF KATHOO 
SEHAR MUZAFFAR 

ALIYAAHAD 
AKIF JAVAD DAR 

SHAHID GULL WANI 
UMAIYA JAVID 

GULSHAN KOUSSER 
ASIFMUNEER 

FAHEEM UL KHURSHEED 
ASIYABANOO 

UMAIKA BASHIR 
SUHANANABI 

MUNT ASHA ASHRAF 
MOHAMMED SAQIB 

MUNISH KUMAR 
MUNEEB SHABIR MISGAR 
ZEESHAN FAROOQ BHAT 

ARJUMAND SHAHEEN 
OWAIS MUSHTAQ DAR 

MUZZAIB MUSHTAQ 
BUSHRA JAMS HEED 
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